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OTAGO.

D.—No. 11.

Repayments.

Deposits
in

Colonial
Tbeasfby
by

Official
Administrator,

£

s.
d.

1856. July
1.
By

Balance

£ 408
s. 6
d. 10

Repayments

1856

Repayments

1857

36

12

6

Receipts

1857

36

12

6

Repayments

1861

Receipts

1861

231
15

6

■ Repayments

1862

Receipts

1862

42

10

7

Repayments

1863

37

3

6

Receipts

1863

47

7

0

Repayments

1864

10

17

7

Receipts

1864

383

7

1

1S64.

1,065

Oct.
1.

Balance
in
hands
of

Colonial
Treasurer

5

II

£

I

£

'

1,149
19

6

1,149
19

6

Amount
of

Interest
accrued

...

Nil.

Deposits
or

Investments

Nil.
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