## INTESTATE ESTATES ACCOUNT, OTAGO.

Deposits in Colonial Treasury by Oppicial Administrator,	d.	9	9	1	0	<del>,</del>		9
	∞ છ	12	15	10	<b>!</b>	7	•	61
	£ 408	98	231	42	47	383		£ 1,149
	1856. July 1. By Balance	Receipts1857	Receipts1861	Receipts1862	Receipts1863	Receipts1864		<u> </u>
	.; d-	9	:	:	9	L-	П	9
Repayments.	- zi :	12	:	:	<u>ಣ</u>	17	જ	19
	ધ્યુ :	36	÷	:	37	10	1,065	1,149
	Repayments1856	Repayments1857	Repayments1861	Repayments1862	Repayments1863	Repayments 1864.	Oct. 1. Balance in hands of Colonial Treasurer	F

Nil.	Nil.
:	:
:	÷
:	÷
÷	÷
÷	:
÷	÷
Amount of Interest accrued	Deposits or Investments